


5457003

5457004

12018011

12048001

12428007

12457004

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

9667

8333

3610

384

2615

60500

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

9666

8333

3610

384

2615

5536

4567

3610

313

2615

3210

3212

3225

3235

3605

3615

3619

4514

4635

3210

3212

3225

3235

3605

3615

3619

4514

4635

3123

4635

3212

3619

3123

4635

3120

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

BHANEGAON

GONDEGAON PROJECT

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

SINGORI

SASTI EXPANSION OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

GOKUL OCM

GHONSA OC

BHANEGAON

GONDEGAON PROJECT

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

SINGORI

SASTI EXPANSION OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

GOKUL OCM

GHONSA OC

PADMAPUR OC

GHONSA OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

PADMAPUR OC

GHONSA OC

DRC UG 4

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G10G12 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G9G11 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8 STEAM

G9 CRUROM

G10G12 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G9G11 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8 STEAM

G9 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G10G11 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G8G9 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

1000

2000

1000

1000

500

1800

666

1000

700

1000

1600

1000

1000

300

1500

333

800

800

1500

2110

150

234

1500

1115

800

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

529

1091

429

692

452

730

658

745

210

529

873

429

692

271

608

329

596

240

1500

2110

82

231

1500

1115

800

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.529411765

.545454545

.428571429

.692307692

.903614458

.405405405

.987264834

.744680851

.3

.529411765

.545454545

.428571429

.692307692

.903614458

.405405405

.987264834

.744680851

.3

1

1

.545454545

.987264834

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

1

2

3

4

5

6

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4130

3766

0

71

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 1

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1JUN-19 ROUND 1



12457004 Party Code: MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITEDName: 60500Month Quota:

60500 44786

3123

3167

3177

3210

3212

3225

3235

3604

3605

3615

3619

4514

4635

Unit Code

PADMAPUR OC

NANDGAON

MANA

BHANEGAON

GONDEGAON PROJECT

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

SINGORI

SASTI UG

SASTI EXPANSION OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

GOKUL OCM

GHONSA OC

Unit Name

G11 CRUROM

G8 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G10G12 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G9G11 MIX

G7 G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8 STEAM

G9 CRUROM

Grade Size

3000

203

245

2250

4500

1500

4500

300

7500

2250

22952

5250

5250

Appl Qty

0

203

245

1191

2455

643

3115

300

6777

912

22660

3910

1575

Allot Qty

0

1

1

.529411765

.545454545

.428571429

.692307692

1

.903614458

.405405405

.987264834

.744680851

.3

Ratio

Sr. No: 6

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

15714

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 2

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1JUN-19 ROUND 1



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : JUN-19
Page No : 1

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3120

3123

3167

3177

3210

3212

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

DRC UG 4

PADMAPUR OC

NANDGAON

MANA

BHANEGAON

GONDEGAON PROJECT

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G8G9M

G11_5N

G8_1N

G8_1N

G10G12M

G10G11M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G8G9 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G8 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G10G12 MIX

G10G11 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

6750

3000

205

245

2250

4500

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12457004

12018011

12428007

12457004

12457004

12457004

5457003

5457004

12457004

5457003

5457004

12048001

12457004

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

800

1500

1500

3000

203

245

1000

1000

2250

2000

1600

150

4500

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

800

1500

1500

0

203

245

529

529

1191

1091

873

82

2455

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

800

6000

203

245

4250

800

3000

203

245

2249

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

0

1

1

.5294117647

.5294117647

.5294117647

.5454545455

.5454545455

.5454545455

.5454545455

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : JUN-19
Page No : 2

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3212

3225

3235

3604

3605

3615

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

GONDEGAON PROJECT

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

SINGORI

SASTI UG

SASTI EXPANSION OC

PAONI OC

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G10G11M

G10G11M

G9G11M

G7G8M

G8G10M

G10G11M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G10G11 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G9G11 MIX

G7 G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

4500

1500

4500

7387

7500

2250

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

5457003

5457004

12457004

5457003

5457004

12457004

12457004

5457003

5457004

12457004

5457003

5457004

12457004

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

1000

1000

1500

1000

1000

4500

300

500

300

7500

1800

1500

2250

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

429

429

643

692

692

3115

300

452

271

6777

730

608

912

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8250

3500

6500

300

8300

5550

4501

1501

4499

300

7500

2250

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

.4285714286

.4285714286

.4285714286

.6923076923

.6923076923

.6923076923

1

.9036144578

.9036144578

.9036144578

.4054054054

.4054054054

.4054054054

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : JUN-19
Page No : 3

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3619

4514

4635

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

GOKUL OCM

GHONSA OC

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G8G10M

G8_1N

G9_5N

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G8G10 MIX

G8 STEAM

G9 CRUROM

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

23877

5250

5250

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

5457003

5457004

12048001

12457004

5457003

5457004

12457004

5457003

5457004

12018011

12428007

12457004

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name

Name

Name

666

333

234

22952

1000

800

5250

700

800

2110

1115

5250

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

658

329

231

22660

745

596

3910

210

240

2110

1115

1575

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

24185

7050

9975

23878

5251

5250

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

.9872648336

.9872648336

.9872648336

.9872648336

.7446808511

.7446808511

.7446808511

.3

.3

1

1

.3

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



Sheet2

3120 DRC-4 G8G9 MIX 5950

SUB TOTAL 5950

3604 SASTI UG G7G8 MIX 7087

3602 BALLARPUR UG G6G7 MIX 6000

SUB TOTAL 13087

4630 BHANDEWADA  INCLINE G9G10 MIX 1200

SUB TOTAL 1200

4504 MURPAR G8G8 MIX 11250

11250

3509 TAWA – II G6 STEAM 1050

SUB TOTAL 1050

GRAND TOTAL  (Road) 32537

31487

1050

MS

MP

WANI (NORTH)

PATHARKHERA AREA

UMRER

STATEMENT-C1
THE AREA-WISE, SOURCE-WISE, GRADE/SIZE-WISE QTY AVAILABLE FOR ALLOCATION 

OF COAL FOR CSA CUSTOMERS (OTHER THAN POWER UTILITIES & IPP's) BY ROAD IN 

THE SECOND ROUND FOR THE  MONTH OF JUNE'19

COLLIERY 

CODE
AREA / COLLIERY GRADE OFFER QTY

CHANDRAPUR AREA

SIZE

BALLARPUR AREA

Page 1


